Fac
Tel
2U 6-Slot Rackmount Chassis
2U 6-slot Rackmount chassis Front-accessible USB/PS2 Connector
KCH-201HL
Features
� Compact 2U high Rackmount chassis, ideal building block for business expansion
�  Shock-resistant disk drive Bay to holds one slim CD-ROM and two 3.5” disk drivers for data mirroring applications

Unit:mm
KCH-201HL
Ordering Information
KCH-200HLBP-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis,  w/ 250W ATX  P/S,w/o Backplane
KCH-200HLI-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX  P/S, w/ CBP-6VI Backplane
KCH-200HLP2-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-6VP2Backplane
KCH-200HLP3-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-6VP3 Backplane
KCH-200HLP4-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-6VP4 Backplane
actory address: Hexi District of JinXia, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
el: +86-769-5387700 5387755 5305389 5305396 5531482 5530279   Fax: +86-769-5329662